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EBHS.19xx.Teal13.1 Bound book Field Book 360. 1913 - 1914 - 1915. Condition: good.
Dimensions: 7 1/4" x 4 3/4" x 3/4".
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.2 1 page survey table
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.3 1 page Frank L. Teal, civil engineer, Rhinebeck, New York, October 16 1913 Clum Farm (Wetzel), Grinnell St. July 11 1914,Astor 1914, Jane G. Cooke 1914, Misc
October 16, 1913 Rhinecliff Hotel 1914, Mill Property M. S. Crosby, Asher lot T Dows, J. S. Gibson Lot,
Livingston Street, William Hary Montgomery House, Parsonage extension, Grasmere
Farms, Mansakenning
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.4 2 pages W. B. Montgomery Street; Chestnut Street
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.5 2 pages Survey G. L. Hammersley Estate; topo of mansion October 29 1913 farm house, rock quarry Stations, Remarks, Topo
house
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.6 2 pages Survey Massenneau Pond Lot November 1 1913 pond, Cook 1886, Benner Line
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.7 2 pages Survey Massenneau and Brick Store November 12 1913 brick factory, South Broadway, brick store, house, East Market St., Mary Teaton Stations, Remarks, Deed
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.8 2 pages Survey For Farmstead at Hammersleys Place November 10 1913 East Avenue, road, spring Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.9 2 pages Survey for Farmstead at Hammersleys Property November 10 1913 road, wall Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.10 2 pages Survey Road for Mrs. Chapman November 15 1913 pigpen, bridge Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.11 2 pages Survey for Gate Lodge Hammersley Estate November 22 1930 farmhouse Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.12 2 pages Survey Farm of S. H. Olin, South parcel December 22 1913 Fraleigh farm, Cummings farm, new barn, Chapel Hillside, old triangular purchase, Stations, Remarks
Glenburn, milestone, 95 mile marker probably moved at time of building state road,
Chapel lot, State Road
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.13 2 pages Survey Ackert Farm North Part for S. H. Olin March 16 1914 Chapel, shed, Post Road, spring, new barn, 95 milestone new position, Cummings Stations, Remarks
boundary, Ackert, cupola, barn
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.14 2 pages Survey Chas. Lown Land North Lot February 6 1914 Pinks land, butterball tree, town line monument, Lemons land Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.15 2 pages Survey Chas. Lown Land West lot February 6 1914 Ten Broeck Farm Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.16 2 pages Survey Chas. Lown Land June 13 1914 a wall, swamp, butternut Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.17 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company April 10 1914 Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.18 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company April 10 1914 E. Market St., reservoir, Schell Yard, Schell House, Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.19 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company April 10 1914 pump, Flat Rock school, road, Heermance house, Heermances property, Suckley Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.20 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company April 10 1914 pump, Flat Rock School, road, Heermance house Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.21 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company April 10 1914 Kelly Street, Rhinecliff Hotel Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.22 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company on Kelly Street April 10 1914 Schalzell Ave., Kelly Street, James Street, Russell St., Howland Avenue Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.23 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company Kelly Street April 24 Gate Mortons, Gate Ellerslie Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.24 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company; Down Orchard Street April 24 Schalzell Avenue, Corning St., Orchard Street, Hudson St., Charles Street, Dutchess Stations, Remarks, HPC
Terrace, Charles Street
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.25 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company April 24 Corning Street, Kelly Street, James St., Williams Street, Grinnell Street, Schalzell Street, Stations, Remarks, HPC
Hotel, William Street
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.26 2 pages Parsonage Street; Livingston Street; Water Company April 23 1914 cemetery, Kip Gate Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.27 2 pages Chestnut Street Grade for North walk April 27 1914 Mulberry St., Parsonage Street, Platte Ave., East Market Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.28 2 pages Survy Clum Farm for R. E. F. Wetzel May 19 1914 wall, Alexander Clum farm, fence, walls Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.29 2 pages Survey Alex Clum Farm May 20 1914 wall, fence, Clum field Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.30 2 pages Survey Clum Farm May 26 wall, Irving Clum farm Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.31 2 pages Survey Clum Farm for R. E. F. Wetzel Esq. May 28 orchard, board fence, wagon house, garden fence Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.32 2 pages Survey Clum Farm for R. E. F. Wetzel May 28 1914 wire fence, Irving Clum house, creek, pond, Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.33 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company May 21 1914 garage Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.34 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company Rock Cut May 21 1914 Stations, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.35 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company May 21 1914 Stations, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.36 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company May 21 1914 Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.37 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company May 21 1914 Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.38 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company, Flat Rock; Parsonage May 21 1914 Market Street, Parsonage Street Stations, Remarks, Sketch, HPC
Street Extension Through Church Land
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.39 2 pages Levels on N. Montgomery St May 23 1914 Springbrook Avenue, Astor monument, Astor Gate Station, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.40 2 pages Montgomery Street May 23 1914 Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.41 2 pages Montgomery Street May 23 1914 99 Mile Marker, Lowns Yard Stations, Remarks, Tidbit
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.42 2 pages Survey Platt Property for Horace S. Ely, Company May 29 1914 Livingston, Chestnut, Dean lot, Platt lot, rectory Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.43 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company June 1 1914 Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.44 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company June 1 1914 Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.45 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company June 1 1914 Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.46 2 pages Survey Wilsey Property in Upper Red Hook for Mrs. June 12 1914 Madalin New York, road, Julia Wilsey, deed, Catherine E. Feroe and Julia Feroe Lasher, |Stations, Remarks, Deed, Sketch
Edwin Lasher house, store and shed, De. Loser, Perine house lot
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.47 2 pages Survey Clum Farm June 16 1914 house, Alex Clum farm, road, stream, Irving Clum farm Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.48 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Works June 27 1914 Astor Road Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.49 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company June 17 1914 Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.50 2 pages Grades on N. Montgomery St. 50 foot wide July 1 1914 JJA monument, Astor Gate Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.51 2 pages Montgomery Street July 10 1914 Cramer Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.52 2 pages Montgomery Street July 28 1914 milestone, coal yard Stations, Remarks, HPC, Tidbit
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.53 2 pages Survey Grinnell Street July 1 1914 Flynn house, Howland Ave., Piazza, bridge, house Stations,Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.54 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company on Kelly Street July 28 Vanderburgh Street Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.55 2 pages Rhinebeck Water Company on William Street July 28 Episcopal chapel, house, William Street, church lot Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.56 2 pages On Grinnell Street running north July 28 Williams St., Butler Street Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.57 2 pages Mansakenning July 29 1914 highway, wall, bridge, hill, track, lot number 13, lot number 1, farmhouse, coach house lot Stations, Remarks, Sketch
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EBHS.19xx.Teal13.58

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.59
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.60
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.61
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.62
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.63
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.64

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.65
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.66
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.67
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.68

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.69
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.70
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.71
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.72

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.73

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.74
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.75
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.76

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.77
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.78

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.79
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.80
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.81

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.82

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.83
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.84

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.85
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.86
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.87
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.88
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.89
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.90
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.91
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.92
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.93
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.94
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.95
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.96

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.97
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.98
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.99
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.100
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.102

Year Range

2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages
2 pages

1 page

1 page

2 pages

2 pages

2 pages

2 pages

1 page

1 page

Piece of paper
Piece of paper
Piece of paper
Piece of paper

Piece of paper
Piece of paper
Piece of paper
1 page
1 page

1913

Mansakenning

Mansakenning

Mansakenning

Mansakenning

Rhinebeck Water Company Kelly Street

Astor Gate Montgomery St.

Jane Cooke lot Rhinebeck; Jane G. Cooke, 242 Main
St., Catskill, NY

Astor Gate Montgomery Street

Revised Grades on Montgomery Street

Grades at Reformed Church Rhinebeck

Survey Rhinecliff Hotel property for Annie G. Shuffle

Survey Mill Property for M. S. Crosby
Survey Rhinecliff Hotel property
Rhinecliff Hotel

Survey Asher Lot for Tracy Dows

Survey Asher Lot for Tracy Dows; Survey Lot on
Livingston Street for Jay. S. Gibson

Survey of William Boice Farm for Dumas

Survey Boice Farm

Survey lot number 14 Heny Lewis Estate of John N.
Lewis

Lot number 1 Heny Lewis Land Estate of John N.
Lewis; Survey Lot for Dr.

Survey Lot for DeDederck in Rhinebeck; Surveyed for
Grade and Hydrants for Rhinebeck Water Company
Survey Grasmere

Survey Grasmere

Survey Grasmere

Survey Grasmere

Survey Grasmere
Survey Grasmere

blank

Keiths Railroad Curve Tables

Keiths Railroad Curve Tables

Keiths Railroad Curve Tables

Keiths Railroad Curve Tables

Keiths Railroad Curve Tables

Keiths Railroad Curve Tables

envelope containing 7 pieces of paper

scratch notes regarding the cemetery Association
Hammersley estate

Olin Gate

Frank L. Teal, Engineer and Surveyor, Rhinebeck New
York business card with names of Rhinecliff streets
Maria Pultz to Goldie Fraleigh now Traver
Chapman Road 1913

scratch notes

survey notes

surveyors table

1930

July

July
August
August
August
August
August

September

September

September
October
October
October

October
November

November
January
January

March
March
March
March
April
April

April

April

April

April
November
June

November

29

29

18
24
26

10
21

22
28
29
10

19
21
15

15

Book13

1914

1914
1914

1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1915
1915
1915

1915

1915
1915
1915

1915

1915

1915

1914

1926

1913

wall, number 4 lot, windmill, road, barn, house, number 2, number 1, coach house,
chicken house lot, fence, number 10, Williams Farm

highway, cedar, drive, number 11, number 12 or 10, piazza, house, number 14,
number 5, farm, windmill, Hollar purchase, number 14, number 6, road, wall

gate, wall, house, map

light pole

walk, curb

Montgomery Street, parsonage house, parsonage lot, Astor Gate

gate post

Mill Street, South Street, corner of Parsonage Street (East), walk

William St., Canal Street, New York City Railroad, lot 19, lot 18, hotel yard, brick
foundation

Butternut stump, garden, High Falls

alley, number 54, number 55, number 58, hotel lot, Shatzel, shanty, piazza, Scott Hotel
hotel lot, railroad fence, shanty

cove, brick yard, house, Huntington water grant, willow, road, shanty

house, fence, Livingston Street, C. McCarty, Center St., Lutheran

vineyard, fence, Spring Brook Road
Cook to Beach, division line of 1883, creek, house, tool house, shed
A. C. Zubriskie, Herbert Saltpaugh, wall

Delaput barn, east market, Mill street, McCarty House
a barn, fence, DeLaPort barn, Montgomery house, A. Van De Bogart

wood barn, Mill Road sign

house, side road, Hallar Gate, State Road

Van Auken Gate, Lambert Farm, big pole, Mill Road, wall, plowed field, drive to South
Gate, Mill Street, chimney house, Herbert Green Violet house

cemetery survey, Post Rd.,home of D. Marquardt, Blythe Monument in cemetery, Post
Rd., Mill Road, light post, Lown house, new state road, water tank, signboard tree,
Morton, Miller&€™s house not Starr Miller, yellow barn, Martin Gate

culvert, parapet wall, bamboo pole, Slate Road, store house, chimney, Halley field, Hollar

Road, Ellerslie, Mill Road, tank
Mill Road, rock, Martin Gate,Starr Miller house, yellow barn, culvert, road, mill lot,
Champlin survey, Buccobush Bridge, sign tree, Eugene Moore main house

farmhouse
Henry Bacon architect 101 Park Ave., New York
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Stations, Remarks, sketch

Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, HPC

Stations, Remarks, HPC

Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, HPC
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks, HPC
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Roll

map
Stations, Remarks, HPC

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, HPC

Stations

Sketch
Stations, Remarks
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