Entry	Entry type	Heading	Month	Day	Year	Points of Interest	Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Misc, HPC,Topo, Rolled map, Map, Soundings, Survey bill, Deed,Tidbit
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.1	Bound book	Field Book 360. 1913 - 1914 - 1915. Condition: good. Dimensions: 7 1/4" x 4 3/4" x 3/4".					,
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.2	1 page	survey table					
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.3	1 page	Frank L. Teal, civil engineer, Rhinebeck, New York, October 16, 1913	October	16	1913	Clum Farm (Wetzel), Grinnell St. July 11 1914, Astor 1914, Jane G. Cooke 1914, Rhinecliff Hotel 1914, Mill Property M. S. Crosby, Asher lot T Dows, J. S. Gibson Lot, Livingston Street, William Hary Montgomery House, Parsonage extension, Grasmere Farms, Mansakenning	Misc
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.4	2 pages	W. B. Montgomery Street; Chestnut Street					
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.5	2 pages	Survey G. L. Hammersley Estate; topo of mansion house	October	29	1913	farm house, rock quarry	Stations, Remarks, Topo
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.6	2 pages	Survey Massenneau Pond Lot	November	1	1913	pond, Cook 1886, Benner Line	
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.7	2 pages	Survey Massenneau and Brick Store	November	12	1913	brick factory, South Broadway, brick store, house, East Market St., Mary Teaton	Stations, Remarks, Deed
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.8	2 pages	Survey For Farmstead at Hammersleys Place	November	10	1913	East Avenue, road, spring	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.9	2 pages	Survey for Farmstead at Hammersleys Property	November	10	1913	road, wall	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.10	2 pages	Survey Road for Mrs. Chapman	November	15	1913	pigpen, bridge	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.11	2 pages	Survey for Gate Lodge Hammersley Estate	November	22	1930	farmhouse	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.12	2 pages	Survey Farm of S. H. Olin, South parcel	December	22	1913	Fraleigh farm, Cummings farm, new barn, Chapel Hillside, old triangular purchase, Glenburn, milestone, 95 mile marker probably moved at time of building state road, Chapel lot, State Road	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.13	2 pages	Survey Ackert Farm North Part for S. H. Olin	March	16	1914	Chapel, shed, Post Road, spring, new barn, 95 milestone new position, Cummings boundary, Ackert, cupola, barn	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.14	2 pages	Survey Chas. Lown Land North Lot	February	6	1914	Pinks land, butterball tree, town line monument, Lemons land	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.15	2 pages	Survey Chas. Lown Land West lot	February	6	1914	Ten Broeck Farm	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.16	2 pages	Survey Chas. Lown Land	June	13	1914	a wall, swamp, butternut	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.17	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	April	10	1914	· Fr	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.18	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	April	10	1914	E. Market St., reservoir, Schell Yard, Schell House,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.19	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	April	10	1914	pump, Flat Rock school, road, Heermance house, Heermances property, Suckley	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.20	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	April	10	1914	pump, Flat Rock School, road, Heermance house	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.21	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	April	10	1914	Kelly Street, Rhinecliff Hotel	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.22	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company on Kelly Street	April	10	1914	Schalzell Ave., Kelly Street, James Street, Russell St., Howland Avenue	Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.23		Rhinebeck Water Company Kelly Street	April	24	1314	Gate Mortons, Gate Ellerslie	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.24	2 pages 2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company; Down Orchard Street	April	24		Schalzell Avenue, Corning St., Orchard Street, Hudson St., Charles Street, Dutchess Terrace, Charles Street	Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.25	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	April	24		Corning Street, Kelly Street, James St., Williams Street, Grinnell Street, Schalzell Street, Hotel, William Street	Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.26	2 pages	Parsonage Street; Livingston Street; Water Company	April	23	1914	cemetery, Kip Gate	Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.27	2 pages	Chestnut Street Grade for North walk	April	27	1914	Mulberry St., Parsonage Street, Platte Ave., East Market	Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.28	2 pages	Survy Clum Farm for R. E. F. Wetzel	May	19	1914	wall, Alexander Clum farm, fence, walls	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.29	2 pages	Survey Alex Clum Farm	May	20	1914	wall, fence, Clum field	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.30	2 pages	Survey Clum Farm	May	26		wall, Irving Clum farm	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.31	2 pages	Survey Clum Farm for R. E. F. Wetzel Esq.	May	28		orchard, board fence, wagon house, garden fence	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.32	2 pages	Survey Clum Farm for R. E. F. Wetzel	May	28	1914	wire fence, Irving Clum house, creek, pond,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.33	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	May	21	1914	garage	Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.34	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company Rock Cut	May	21	1914		Stations, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.35	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	May	21	1914		Stations, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.36	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	May	21	1914		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.37	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	May	21	1914		Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.38	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company, Flat Rock; Parsonage Street Extension Through Church Land	May	21	1914	Market Street, Parsonage Street	Stations, Remarks, Sketch, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.39	2 pages	Levels on N. Montgomery St	May	23	1914	Springbrook Avenue, Astor monument, Astor Gate	Station, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.40	2 pages	Montgomery Street	May	23	1914		Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.41	2 pages	Montgomery Street	May	23	1914	99 Mile Marker, Lowns Yard	Stations, Remarks, Tidbit
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.42	2 pages	Survey Platt Property for Horace S. Ely, Company	May	29	1914	Livingston, Chestnut, Dean lot, Platt lot, rectory	Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.43	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	June	1	1914	· ·	Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.44	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	June	1	1914		Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.45	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	June	1	1914	·	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.46	2 pages	Survey Wilsey Property in Upper Red Hook for Mrs. Edwin Lasher	June	12	1914	Madalin New York, road, Julia Wilsey, deed, Catherine E. Feroe and Julia Feroe Lasher, house, store and shed, De. Loser, Perine house lot	Stations, Remarks, Deed, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.47	2 pages	Survey Clum Farm	June	16	1914	house, Alex Clum farm, road, stream, Irving Clum farm	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.48	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Works	June	27	1914	Astor Road	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.49	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company	June	17	1914		Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.50	2 pages	Grades on N. Montgomery St. 50 foot wide	July	1	1914	JJA monument, Astor Gate	Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.51	2 pages	Montgomery Street	July	10	1914	Cramer	Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.52	2 pages	Montgomery Street	July	28	1914	milestone, coal yard	Stations, Remarks, HPC, Tidbit
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.53	2 pages	Survey Grinnell Street	July	11	1914	Flynn house, Howland Ave., Piazza, bridge, house	Stations,Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.54	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company on Kelly Street	July	28		Vanderburgh Street	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.55	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company on William Street	July	28		Episcopal chapel, house, William Street, church lot	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal13.56	2 pages	On Grinnell Street running north	July	28		Williams St., Butler Street	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
		3	July	29	1914	highway, wall, bridge, hill, track, lot number 13, lot number 1, farmhouse, coach house lot	

EBHS.19xx.Teal13.58	2 pages	Mansakenning	July	29	1914	wall, number 4 lot, windmill, road, barn, house, number 2, number 1, coach house, chicken house lot, fence, number 10, Williams Farm	Stations, Remarks, sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal13.59	2 pages	Mansakenning	July	29	1914	highway, cedar, drive, number 11, number 12 or 10, piazza, house, number 14,	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
3HS.19xx.Teal13.60	2 pages	Mansakenning	August	1		number 5, farm, windmill, Hollar purchase, number 14, number 6, road, wall	Stations, Remarks
HS.19xx.Teal13.61	2 pages	Mansakenning	August	1	1914	gate, wall, house, map	Stations, Remarks
HS.19xx.Teal13.62	2 pages	Rhinebeck Water Company Kelly Street	August	18		light pole	Stations, HPC
HS.19xx.Teal13.63	2 pages	Astor Gate Montgomery St.	August	24	1914	walk, curb	Stations, Remarks, HPC
HS.19xx.Teal13.64	2 pages	Jane Cooke lot Rhinebeck; Jane G. Cooke, 242 Main	August	26	1914	Montgomery Street, parsonage house, parsonage lot, Astor Gate	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
		St., Catskill, NY	-	1			
3HS.19xx.Teal13.65	2 pages	Astor Gate Montgomery Street	September	<u>-</u>	1914	gate post	Stations, Remarks, HPC
3HS.19xx.Teal13.66	2 pages	Revised Grades on Montgomery Street	September	3	1914		Stations, Remarks
HS.19xx.Teal13.67	2 pages	Grades at Reformed Church Rhinebeck	September	10	1914	Mill Street, South Street, corner of Parsonage Street (East), walk	Stations, Remarks, HPC
3HS.19xx.Teal13.68	2 pages	Survey Rhinecliff Hotel property for Annie G. Shuffle	October	21	1914	William St., Canal Street, New York City Railroad, lot 19, lot 18, hotel yard, brick foundation	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal13.69	2 pages	Survey Mill Property for M. S. Crosby	October	22	1914	Butternut stump, garden, High Falls	Stations, Remarks
3HS.19xx.Teal13.70	2 pages	Survey Rhinecliff Hotel property	October	28	1914	alley, number 54, number 55, number 58, hotel lot, Shatzel, shanty, piazza, Scott Hotel	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
3HS.19xx.Teal13.71	2 pages	Rhinecliff Hotel	October	29	1914	hotel lot, railroad fence, shanty	Stations, Remarks
3HS.19xx.Teal13.72	2 pages	Survey Asher Lot for Tracy Dows	November	10	1914	cove, brick yard, house, Huntington water grant, willow, road, shanty	Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Roman
BHS.19xx.Teal13.73	2 pages	Survey Asher Lot for Tracy Dows; Survey Lot on Livingston Street for Jay. S. Gibson	November	10	1914	house, fence, Livingston Street, C. McCarty, Center St., Lutheran	Stations, Remarks, HPC
3HS.19xx.Teal13.74	2 pages	Survey of William Boice Farm for Dumas	January	19	1915	vineyard, fence, Spring Brook Road	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal13.75		Survey Boice Farm	,	21	1915	Cook to Beach, division line of 1883, creek, house, tool house, shed	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
	2 pages		January		1915		Stations, Remarks, Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal13.76	2 pages	Survey lot number 14 Heny Lewis Estate of John N. Lewis	March	15		A. C. Zubriskie, Herbert Saltpaugh, wall	
3HS.19xx.Teal13.77	2 pages	Lot number 1 Heny Lewis Land Estate of John N. Lewis; Survey Lot for Dr.	March	15	1915	Delaput barn, east market, Mill street, McCarty House	Stations, Remarks
3HS.19xx.Teal13.78	2 pages	Survey Lot for DeDederck in Rhinebeck; Surveyed for Grade and Hydrants for Rhinebeck Water Company	March	19		a barn, fence, DeLaPort barn, Montgomery house, A. Van De Bogart	
3HS.19xx.Teal13.79	2 pages	Survey Grasmere	March	30	1915	wood barn, Mill Road sign	<u>'</u>
3HS.19xx.Teal13.80	2 pages	Survey Grasmere	April	1	1915	house, side road, Hallar Gate, State Road	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal13.81	2 pages	Survey Grasmere	April	8	1915	Van Auken Gate, Lambert Farm, big pole, Mill Road, wall, plowed field, drive to South Gate, Mill Street, chimney house, Herbert Green Violet house	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal13.82	2 pages	Survey Grasmere	April	9	1915	cemetery survey, Post Rd.,home of D. Marquardt, Blythe Monument in cemetery, Post Rd., Mill Road, light post, Lown house, new state road, water tank, signboard tree, Morton, Miller's house not Starr Miller, yellow barn, Martin Gate	
BHS.19xx.Teal13.83	2 pages	Survey Grasmere	April	12	1915	culvert, parapet wall, bamboo pole, Slate Road, store house, chimney, Halley field, Holla Road, Ellerslie, Mill Road, tank	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal13.84	2 pages	Survey Grasmere	April	12	1915	Mill Road, rock, Martin Gate, Starr Miller house, yellow barn, culvert, road, mill lot, Champlin survey, Buccobush Bridge, sign tree, Eugene Moore main house	Stations, Remarks, HPC
BHS.19xx.Teal13.85	1 page	blank					
BHS.19xx.Teal13.86	1 page	Keiths Railroad Curve Tables					
3HS.19xx.Teal13.87	2 pages	Keiths Railroad Curve Tables					
3HS.19xx.Teal13.88	2 pages	Keiths Railroad Curve Tables					
3HS.19xx.Teal13.89	2 pages	Keiths Railroad Curve Tables					
BHS.19xx.Teal13.90	2 pages	Keiths Railroad Curve Tables  Keiths Railroad Curve Tables					
BHS.19xx.Teal13.91	1 page	Keiths Railroad Curve Tables					
BHS.19xx.Teal13.92	1 page	envelope containing 7 pieces of paper	A == **	00	4044		
BHS.19xx.Teal13.93	Piece of paper	scratch notes regarding the cemetery Association	April	23	1914		
BHS.19xx.Teal13.94	Piece of paper	Hammersley estate	November	3		farmhouse	
BHS.19xx.Teal13.95	Piece of paper	Olin Gate	June	2	1926	Henry Bacon architect 101 Park Ave., New York	Stations
3HS.19xx.Teal13.96	Piece of paper	Frank L. Teal, Engineer and Surveyor, Rhinebeck New York business card with names of Rhinecliff streets					
3HS.19xx.Teal13.97	Piece of paper	Maria Pultz to Goldie Fraleigh now Traver					Sketch
3HS.19xx.Teal13.98	Piece of paper	Chapman Road 1913	November	15	1913		Stations, Remarks
3HS.19xx.Teal13.99	Piece of paper	scratch notes					
3HS.19xx.Teal13.100	1 page	survey notes					
BHS.19xx.Teal13.102	1 page	surveyors table					
	-						
'ear Range	1913	1930					
Year Range	1913	1930					